
Tanulmányi hetek - MSc és Szakirányú továbbképzés

2024/2025 tavaszi félévére 

Oktatási hetek
Közösségi 

szakápoló

Sürgősségi 

szakápoló

Intenzív 

szakápoló

Népegészség-

ügyi
Fizioterápia

Táplálkozástu-

dományi

Egészségügyi 

tanár

Addiktológia 

konzultáns
Podiáter

0. hét

2025.01.27.-01.31.
1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam

1. hét

2025.02.03-02.07.
2. évfolyam 2. éfvolyam 1. évfolyam

2. hét

2025.02.10.-02.14.

3. hét

2025.02.17-02.21.
1. évfolyam

4. hét

2025.02.24.-02.28.
2. évfolyam

1. évfolyam

2. éfvolyam
2. éfvolyam

5. hét

2025.03.03.-03.07.
1. évfolyam

6. hét

2025.03.10.-03.14.

7. hét

2025.03.17.-03.21.
1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam

8. hét

2025.03.24-03.28.

9. hét

2025.03.31.-04.04.

10. hét

2025.04.07.-04.11.

11. hét

2025.04.14.-04.18.

12. hét

2025.04.21.-04.25.

13. hét

2025.04.28.-05.02.

14. hét

2025.05.05.-05.09.
1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam 1. évfolyam


